2007/10 – Subject to change – Products 2008 5 / 2.2-75
Motor controllers CMMS-ST, for stepper motors
• Servo Lite thanks to encoder
option
• Travel program through linking
of positioning records
• CANopen fieldbus interface
integrated, others available as

547 451 CAMC-DN
for DeviceNet interface
Memory card, 547 453 CAMC-M-Sy ,
for data backup and firmware downloads
Ordering data – Power supply units
Brief description Input voltage
range
[V AC]
Nominal output
voltage
[V DC]
Nominal output
current
[A]
Part No. Type
Power supply 100 … 240 24 5 547 867 SVG-1/230VAC-24VDC-5App y
for motor controller 10 547 868 SVG-1/230VAC-24VDC-10A
48 5 542 403 SVG-1/230VAC-48VDC-5A
10 542 404 SVG-1/230VAC-48VDC-10A
400 … 500 20 542 405 SVG-3/400VAC-48VDC-20A
-H- Note
If a common power supply unit is
used to supply the power section and
the control section, the voltage toler-